
PET 1 COGNOME-NOME PET 2 COGNOME-NOME TIME1 TIME2 TIME T.

608 BERTON LEONARDO 708 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 00:12:22 00:12:54 00:25:16

603 MOSCA JACOPO 703 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 00:11:43 00:14:06 00:25:49

619 SARAGOSI MASSIMO 719 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 00:13:12 00:13:04 00:26:16

609 FOLCO MAURO 709 POETTO GIOVANNI 00:13:08 00:13:27 00:26:35

627 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 727 DRUA MAURO 00:13:58 00:12:46 00:26:44

602 AVONDET VANNI 702 AVONDET ANDREA 00:13:17 00:14:04 00:27:21

621 BOCCARDO LORENZO 721 LEO DANIELA 00:11:55 00:15:48 00:27:43

632 GROSSO ALEX 732 BOUCHARD FRANCO 00:12:38 00:15:11 00:27:49

607 GALLIANA STEFANO 707 MARTENO ALESSANDRO 00:15:35 00:12:16 00:27:51

631 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 731 BOAGLIO MAURO 00:14:25 00:13:43 00:28:08

616 COSTABELLO LUCA 716 ALLASIA CINZIA 00:13:19 00:14:57 00:28:16

618 CASU ROBERTO 718 REGNI PASQUALE 00:14:03 00:14:57 00:29:00

628 CAFFARATTI IRENE 728 LUPI ERIK 00:16:39 00:12:29 00:29:08

624 LONGO SARA 724 ROCCIONE ALBERTO 00:16:12 00:13:31 00:29:43

625 LASINA MASSIMO 725 PODDA IVANA 00:11:59 00:18:16 00:30:15

633 ROVERE MAURIZIO 733 BENECCHIO GIANNI 00:15:12 00:16:06 00:31:18

606 BARALE MICHELE 706 DURANDO ANDREA 00:13:49 00:17:43 00:31:32

622 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA 722 ZOPPI DANIELE 00:18:56 00:12:39 00:31:35

626 SCOTTA BRUNA 726 MIRTO IVAN 00:16:33 00:15:17 00:31:50

620 MERLETTI VINCENZO 720 MALANOT ANNA 00:13:03 00:19:17 00:32:20

615 BARDELLE PAOLA 715 AGLI' EMILY 00:17:54 00:14:38 00:32:32

611 TOURN ELENA 711 FANTINI DANILO 00:16:27 00:17:09 00:33:36

623 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 723 MARCATO BRUNO 00:18:51 00:15:05 00:33:56

610 PAVESIO GIORGIO 710 COSTANTINO CRISTIAN 00:14:22 00:19:36 00:33:58

617 STRINGAT GIOVANNI 717 PEYRANI ANNA 00:12:16 00:22:55 00:35:11

604 COLLINO FEDERICA 704 BONIFANTI MARINELLA 00:14:17 00:21:09 00:35:26

613 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 713 BERTINAT CLAUDIA 00:20:18 00:15:40 00:35:58

629 DURANDO CRISTINA 729 BOUCHARD NOEMI 00:24:05 00:13:58 00:38:03

630 RIPAMONTI VALTER 730 MONDINO GIORGIO 00:22:56 00:16:19 00:39:15



1° FRAZIONE

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME1

603 MOSCA JACOPO 00:11:43

621 BOCCARDO LORENZO 00:11:55

625 LASINA MASSIMO 00:11:59

617 STRINGAT GIOVANNI 00:12:16

608 BERTON LEONARDO 00:12:22

632 GROSSO ALEX 00:12:38

620 MERLETTI VINCENZO 00:13:03

609 FOLCO MAURO 00:13:08

619 SARAGOSI MASSIMO 00:13:12

602 AVONDET VANNI 00:13:17

616 COSTABELLO LUCA 00:13:19

606 BARALE MICHELE 00:13:49

627 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 00:13:58

618 CASU ROBERTO 00:14:03

604 COLLINO FEDERICA 00:14:17

610 PAVESIO GIORGIO 00:14:22

631 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 00:14:25

633 ROVERE MAURIZIO 00:15:12

607 GALLIANA STEFANO 00:15:35

624 LONGO SARA 00:16:12

611 TOURN ELENA 00:16:27

626 SCOTTA BRUNA 00:16:33

628 CAFFARATTI IRENE 00:16:39

615 BARDELLE PAOLA 00:17:54

623 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 00:18:51

622 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA 00:18:56

613 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 00:20:18

630 RIPAMONTI VALTER 00:22:56

629 DURANDO CRISTINA 00:24:05



2° FRAZIONE

PET 2 COGNOME NOME TIME2

707 MARTENO ALESSANDRO 00:12:16

728 LUPI ERIK 00:12:29

722 ZOPPI DANIELE 00:12:39

727 DRUA MAURO 00:12:46

708 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 00:12:54

719 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 00:13:04

709 POETTO GIOVANNI 00:13:27

724 ROCCIONE ALBERTO 00:13:31

731 BOAGLIO MAURO 00:13:43

729 BOUCHARD NOEMI 00:13:58

702 AVONDET ANDREA 00:14:04

703 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 00:14:06

715 AGLI' EMILY 00:14:38

716 ALLASIA CINZIA 00:14:57

718 REGNI PASQUALE 00:14:57

723 MARCATO BRUNO 00:15:05

732 BOUCHARD FRANCO 00:15:11

726 MIRTO IVAN 00:15:17

713 BERTINAT CLAUDIA 00:15:40

721 LEO DANIELA 00:15:48

733 BENECCHIO GIANNI 00:16:06

730 MONDINO GIORGIO 00:16:19

711 FANTINI DANILO 00:17:09

706 DURANDO ANDREA 00:17:43

725 PODDA IVANA 00:18:16

720 MALANOT ANNA 00:19:17

710 COSTANTINO CRISTIAN 00:19:36

704 BONIFANTI MARINELLA 00:21:09

717 PEYRANI ANNA 00:22:55



CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME1

603 MOSCA JACOPO 00:11:43

621 BOCCARDO LORENZO 00:11:55

625 LASINA MASSIMO 00:11:59

617 STRINGAT GIOVANNI 00:12:16

707 MARTENO ALESSANDRO 00:12:16

608 BERTON LEONARDO 00:12:22

728 LUPI ERIK 00:12:29

632 GROSSO ALEX 00:12:38

722 ZOPPI DANIELE 00:12:39

727 DRUA MAURO 00:12:46

708 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 00:12:54

620 MERLETTI VINCENZO 00:13:03

719 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 00:13:04

609 FOLCO MAURO 00:13:08

619 SARAGOSI MASSIMO 00:13:12

602 AVONDET VANNI 00:13:17

616 COSTABELLO LUCA 00:13:19

709 POETTO GIOVANNI 00:13:27

724 ROCCIONE ALBERTO 00:13:31

731 BOAGLIO MAURO 00:13:43

606 BARALE MICHELE 00:13:49

627 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 00:13:58

729 BOUCHARD NOEMI 00:13:58

618 CASU ROBERTO 00:14:03

702 AVONDET ANDREA 00:14:04

703 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 00:14:06

604 COLLINO FEDERICA 00:14:17

610 PAVESIO GIORGIO 00:14:22

631 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 00:14:25

715 AGLI' EMILY 00:14:38

716 ALLASIA CINZIA 00:14:57

718 REGNI PASQUALE 00:14:57

723 MARCATO BRUNO 00:15:05

732 BOUCHARD FRANCO 00:15:11



633 ROVERE MAURIZIO 00:15:12

726 MIRTO IVAN 00:15:17

607 GALLIANA STEFANO 00:15:35

713 BERTINAT CLAUDIA 00:15:40

721 LEO DANIELA 00:15:48

733 BENECCHIO GIANNI 00:16:06

624 LONGO SARA 00:16:12

730 MONDINO GIORGIO 00:16:19

611 TOURN ELENA 00:16:27

626 SCOTTA BRUNA 00:16:33

628 CAFFARATTI IRENE 00:16:39

711 FANTINI DANILO 00:17:09

706 DURANDO ANDREA 00:17:43

615 BARDELLE PAOLA 00:17:54

725 PODDA IVANA 00:18:16

623 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 00:18:51

622 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA 00:18:56

720 MALANOT ANNA 00:19:17

710 COSTANTINO CRISTIAN 00:19:36

613 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 00:20:18

704 BONIFANTI MARINELLA 00:21:09

717 PEYRANI ANNA 00:22:55

630 RIPAMONTI VALTER 00:22:56

629 DURANDO CRISTINA 00:24:05



7 novembre 2015
CORSA DEI SANTI

CLASSIFICA GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI C
1 DRUA RICCARDO ATL. VALPELLICE

2 BUFFA ERIK ATL. VALPELLICE

3 BOUNOUS SYLVIE ATL. VALPELLICE

4 MANAVELLA EDOARDO ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI B
1 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE

2 BELTRAMONE SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE

3 MARTINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE

4 BUFFA DIEGO ATL. VALPELLICE

5 BORRA LORENZO LIBERO

ESORDIENTI A
1 ALLASIA GIANLUCA POMARETTO

RAGAZZE/I
1 LAPISA GIULIA ATL. VALPELLICE

2 BENEDETTO MATTIA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 BOUNOUS MATTIA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 MARTINA LETIZIA ATL. VALPELLICE
5 TOSEL ROBERTA LIBERA
6 BELTRAMONE MARTINA ATL. VALPELLICE


